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BETA-ALANINA
I Formulated to favor the delay of the muscular acidity.
I Food supplement in capsule based on beta alanine and vitamin B6.

Beta Alanine (> 98% purity) + vitamin B6.

I INGREDIENTS:  
Beta alanine, coating agent (hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, water, 
E171, E407, E440), anti-caking agent: magnesium stearate and 
dioxide silica, pyridoxine hydrochloride (vitamin B6). 

I RECOMMENDED DOSE: 8 capsules/day.

I INSTRUCTIONS: 
Take 2 capsules 4 times a day, preferably with 
meals. 

I NET WEIGHT:  
91,53 g (150 capsules of 610,213 mg). 

I WARNING:  
Keep out of reach of young children. Keep in 
a cool, dry place away from direct light. Food 
Supplements must not be used as 
substitutes to a balanced, varied diet and a 
healthy life style. Do not exceed the 
recommended daily dose.  

*NRV: Nutrient Reference Values  

I NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION: 

100 g 8 cápsules

1675 kJ / 394 kcal
<0,5 g

<0,1 g
<0,5 g

<0,5 g
98,5 g
0,23 g

28,68 mg (2049% NRV*) 

82 kJ / 19 kcal
<0,5 g

<0,1 g
<0,5 g

<0,5 g
4,8 g
0,01 g

1,4 mg (100% NRV*)

Beta-Alanine 81,94 g 4 g
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VITAMINs:
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PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED 
SUPPLIER UNDER REGUL ATIONS: 

NeutralNEUTRAL

Energy value
Fats
Of which:
Saturated fatty acids
Carbohydrates
Of which:
     Sugars
Proteins
Salt

Vitamin B6

PERIODICAL


