



















# **BETA-ALANINA**

Beta Alanine (> 98% purity) + vitamin B6.

I Formulated to favor the delay of the muscular acidity.

Food supplement in capsule based on beta alanine and vitamin B6.

### **INGREDIENTS:**

Beta alanine, coating agent (hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, water, E171, E407, E440), anti-caking agent: magnesium stearate and dioxide silica, pyridoxine hydrochloride (vitamin B6).

INUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:	100 g	8 cápsules
Energy value	1675 kJ / 394 kcal	82 kJ / 19 kcal
Fats Of which:	<0,5 g	<0,5 g
Saturated fatty acids	<0,1 g	<0,1 g
Carbohydrates Of which:	<0,5 g	<0,5 g
Sugars	<0,5 g	<0,5 g
Proteins	98,5 g	4,8 g
Salt	0,23 g	0,01 g
VITAMINs:		
Vitamin B6	28,68 mg (2049% NRV*)	1,4 mg (100% NRV*)
AMINO ACIDS		
Beta-Alanine	81,94 g	4 g

\*NRV: Nutrient Reference Values

**RECOMMENDED DOSE:** 8 capsules/day.

#### **INSTRUCTIONS:**

Take 2 capsules 4 times a day, preferably with meals.

#### **INET WEIGHT:**

91,53 g (150 capsules of 610,213 mg).

## **IWARNING:**

Keep out of reach of young children. Keep in a cool, dry place away from direct light. Food Supplements must not be used as substitutes to a balanced, varied diet and a healthy life style. Do not exceed the recommended daily dose.













PRODUCT MANUFACTURED WITH CERTIFIED **SUPPLIER UNDER REGULATIONS:** 



ISO 22000 I ISO 9001

